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7 Miguel Barrios Mr jose.miguel.barrios@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute of Belgium
8 Peter Bechtold Dr peter.bechtold@ecmwf.int ECMWF
9 Zakaria BENGHABRIT Mr benghabritzak@gmail.com National Meteorological Office

10 Loïk Berre Dr loik.berre@meteo.fr Météo-France
11 Bogdan Bochenek Mr bogdan.bochenek@imgw.pl IMGW
12 Jelena Bojarova Dr jelena.bojarova@smhi.se SMHI
13 Slavko Brdar Mr slavko.brdar@ecmwf.int ECMWF
14 Mike Bush Mr mike.bush@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
15 Fatih BUYUKKASABBASI Mr fkasapbasi@mgm.gov.tr PAC
16 Carlo Cafaro Dr carlo.cafaro@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
17 Javier Calvo Mr fcalvos@aemet.es AEMET
18 Yelis Cengiz Ms ycengiz@mgm.gov.tr Turkish State Meteorological Service
19 Philippe Chambon Dr philippe.chambon@meteo.fr Météo-France
20 Renato Cifuentes Dr renato.cifuentes@gmail.com Universidad Mayor
21 Colm Clancy Mr colm.clancy@met.ie Met Éireann
22 Sebastian Cole Mr sebastian.cole@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
23 Alexandra Craciun Ms alexandra.craciun@meteoromania.ro National Meteorological Administration - Romania
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25 Alex Deckmyn Dr alex.deckmyn@meteo.be RMI
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28 Jan De Pue Dr jan.depue@meteo.be RMI
29 Maria Derkova Mrs maria.derkova@shmu.sk Slovak Hydrometeorological Institute (SHMU)
30 Gareth Dow Mr gareth.dow@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
31 Reima Eresmaa Dr reima.eresmaa@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute
32 Tomos Evans Mr tomos.evans@metoffice.gov.uk The Met Office
33 James Fannon Mr james.fannon@met.ie Met Éireann
34 Ghislain Faure Mr ghislain.faure@meteo.fr Météo-France
35 Henrik Feddersen Dr hf@dmi.dk Danish Meteorological Institute
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38 Carl Fortelius Dr carl.fortelius@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute
39 Inger-Lise Frogner Dr i.l.frogner@met.no Norwegian Meteorological Institute
40 Christoph Gebhardt Dr christoph.gebhardt@dwd.de Deutscher Wetterdienst
41 Luc Gerard Dr luc.gerard@meteo.be RMI
42 Nicolas Ghilain Dr nicolas.ghilain@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute of Belgium
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50 Jürgen Helmert Dr Juergen.Helmert@dwd.de DWD
51 Kristian Horvath Dr kristian.horvath@gmail.com Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service
52 Katalin Javorne-Radnoczi Mrs radnoczi.k@met.hu Hungarian Meteorological Service
53 Åke Johansson Dr ake.johansson@smhi.se Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological Institute (SMHI)
54 Markku Kangas Dr markku.kangas@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute
55 Nour El Isslam KERROUMI Mr kerrouminourelisslam2019@gmail.com ONM-Algeria
56 Yuji Kitamura Dr kitamura.y@met.kishou.go.jp Japan Meteorological Agency
57 Aline Kraai Mrs aline.kraai@knmi.nl Eumetnet
58 Ekaterina Kurzeneva Dr ekaterina.kurzeneva@fmi.fi Finnish Meteorological Institute
59 Humphrey Lean Dr humphrey.lean@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office (Reading)
60 Alina Lerner Ms alina.lerner@envir.ee ESTEA
61 Sylvie Leroyer Dr sylvie.leroyer@ec.gc.ca Environment and Climate Change Canada
62 Martin Leutbecher Dr m.leutbecher@ecmwf.int ECMWF
63 Joanna Linkowska Mrs joanna.linkowska@imgw.pl Institute of Meteorology and Water Management - National Research Institute
64 Lech Łobocki Prof. lech.lobocki@pw.edu.pl Warsaw University of Technology
65 Anne Mccabe Dr anne.mccabe@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
66 Pascal Mailier Dr pascal.mailier@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute of Belgium
67 Francesca Marcucci Mrs francesca.marcucci@aeronautica.difesa.it Comet-Operational Center for Meteorology
68 Chiara Marsigli Dr chiara.marsigli@dwd.de Deutscher Wetterdienst
69 Alexandre Mary Mr alexandre.mary@meteo.fr Meteo France & ACCORD
70 Andrzej Mazur Dr andrzej.mazur@imgw.pl Institute of Meteorology and Water Management - National Research Institute
71 Ewa McAufield Mrs ewa.mcaufield@met.ie Met Éireann
72 Françoise Meulenberghs Dr francoise.meulenberghs@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute
73 Ana Mihalovic Ms ana.mihalovic@hidmet.gov.rs Hydrometeorological Service of Serbia
74 Marco Milan Dr marco.milan@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
75 Massimo Milelli Dr massimo.milelli@cimafoundation.org CIMA Reasearch Foundation
76 Enrico Minguzzi Mr eminguzzi@arpae.it ARPAE
77 Konstantin Mladenov Mr konstantin.mladenov@meteo.bg NIMH-Bulgaria
78 Mohamed MOKHTARI Mr m_morad06@yahoo.fr ONM-Algeria (LTM)
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79 Isabel Monteiro Dr isabel.monteiro@knmi.nl KNMI
80 Kristian Pagh Nielsen Dr kpn@dmi.dk DMI
81 Rachel North Dr rachel.north@metoffice.gov.uk UK Met Office
82 Jeanette Onvlee Dr onvlee@knmi.nl KNMI
83 Sandro Oswald Dr sandro.oswald@zamg.ac.at Zentralanstalt für Meteorologie und Geodynamik (ZAMG)
84 Bolli Palmason Mr bolli@vedur.is Icelandic Met. Office
85 Guðrún Nína Petersen Dr gnp@vedur.is Icelandic Meteorological Office
86 Aurore Porson Dr aurore.porson@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
87 Patricia Pottier Ms patricia.pottier@meteo.fr Météo-France
88 Neva Pristov Dr neva.pristov@gov.si ARSO
89 Roger Randriamanpianina Dr rogerr@met.no Norwegian Meteorological Institute
90 Martin Ridal Dr martin.ridal@smhi.se SMHI
91 Thomas Rieutord Dr thomas.rieutord@met.ie Met Eireann
92 Patrick Samuelsson Dr patrick.samuelsson@smhi.se SMHI
93 Daniel Santos Muñoz Dr dsm@dmi.dk DMI
94 Siham SBII Dr sihamsbii@gmail.com Direction Générale de la Météorologie
95 Sophia Schäfer Ms sophia.schaefer@dwd.de Deutscher Wetterdienst
96 Christoph Schraff Dr christoph.schraff@dwd.de DWD
97 Jan-Peter Schulz Dr jan-peter.schulz@dwd.de German Meteorological Service
98 Yann Seity Dr yann.seity@meteo.fr Météo-France
99 Piotr Sekuła Mr psekula@imgw.pl IMGW-PIB

100 Meral Sezer Mrs msezer@mgm.gov.tr Turkish State Meteorological Service
101 Geert Smet Dr geert.smet@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute of Belgium
102 Petra Smolíková Mrs petra.smolikova@chmi.cz CHMI
103 Gabriel Stachura Mr gabriel.stachura@imgw.pl IMGW
104 Antonio Stanešić Dr antonio.stanesic@cirus.dhz.hr DHMZ
105 Joel Stein Dr joel.stein@meteo.fr Meteo-France
106 Fabien Stoop Mr fabien.stoop@meteo.fr Météo-France
107 Benedikt Strajnar Dr benedikt.strajnar@gov.si Slovenian Environment Agency
108 Małgorzata Szczęch-Gajewska Dr mszczech@imgw.pl IMGW-PIB
109 Gabriella Szépszó Dr szepszo.g@met.hu Hungarian Meteorological Service
110 Balázs Szintai Dr szintai.b@met.hu EUMETNET / OMSZ
111 Natalia Szopa Ms natalia.szopa@imgw.pl Instytut Meteorologii i Gospodarki Wodnej
112 Simona Tascu Ms simona.tascu@meteoromania.ro National Meteorological Administration
113 Piet Termonia Mr piet.termonia@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute
114 Natalie Theeuwes Dr natalie.theeuwes@knmi.nl KNMI
115 Sigurdur Thorsteinsson Mr siggi@vedur.is Icelandic Meteorological Office
116 Boglárka Tóth Ms toth.b@met.hu Hungarian Meteorological Service
117 Gabriella Tóth Ms toth.g@met.hu Hungarian Meteorological Service
118 Helga Tóth Mrs toth.h@met.hu OMSZ
119 Milen Tsankov Mr milen.tsankov@meteo.bg National institute fo meteorology and hydrology, Bulgaria
120 Boryana Tsenova Dr boryana.tsenova@meteo.bg NIMH
121 Martina Tudor Dr martina.tudor@cirus.dhz.hr DHMZ
122 Zeynep Feriha Ünal Ms zfunal@mgm.gov.tr Turkish State Meteorological Service
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124 Bert Van Schaeybroeck Mr bertvs@meteo.be Royal Meteorological Institute of Belgium
125 Saji Varghese Dr saji.varghese@met.ie Met Éireann
126 Thomas Vergauwen Mr thomas.vergauwen@meteo.be RMI
127 Antonio Vocino Mr antonio.vocino@aeronautica.difesa.it Italian Air Force Meteorological Centre
128 Fabrice Voitus Dr fabrice.voitus@meteo.fr CNRM/GMAP, Météo-France
129 CHIKHI Walid Mr waliidchikhi@gmail.com NWP Services of Meteo-Algeria ( Physics )
130 Clemens Wastl Dr clemens.wastl@zamg.ac.at ZAMG
131 Stuart Webster Dr stuart.webster@metoffice.gov.uk Met Office
132 Nils Wedi Dr nils.wedi@ecmwf.int ECMWF
133 Florian Weidle Mr florian.weidle@zamg.ac.at ZAMG
134 Eoin Whelan Mr eoin.whelan@met.ie Irish Meteorological Service
135 Christoph Wittmann Mr christoph.wittmann@zamg.ac.at ZAMG
136 Xiaohua Yang Dr xiaohua@dmi.dk Danish Meteorological Institute
137 Dmitrii Mironov Dr Dmitrii.Mironov@dwd.de DWD
138 Christian Kuehnlein Dr Christian.Kuehnlein@ecmwf.int ECMWF
139 Michail Diamantakis Dr Michail.Diamantakis@ecmwf.int ECMWF
140 Eric Bazile Mr eric.bazile@meteo.fr Météo-France
141 Pekka Manninen Dr pekka.manninen@csc.fi CSC
142 Jenni Kontkanen Dr jenni.kontkanen@csc.fi CSC
143 Magnus Lindskog Dr magnus.lindskog@smhi.se Swedish Meteorological and Hydrological Institute (SMHI)
144 Ljiljana Dekić Dr ljiljana.dekic@hidmet.gov.rs Republic Hydrometeorological Service of Serbia
145 Alejandro Hermoso Dr alejandro.hermoso@env.ethz.ch ETHZ
146 Marco Arpagaus Dr Marco.Arpagaus@meteoswiss.ch MeteoSwiss
147 Gianpaolo Balsamo Dr Gianpaolo.Balsamo@ecmwf.int ECMWF
148 Marion Mittermaier Dr marion.mittermaier@metoffice.gov.uk MetOffice
149 Michal Nestiak Mr michal.nestiak@gmail.com SHMU
150 Contreras Osorio, Sebastián Dr sebastian.contrerasosorio@knmi.nl KNMI
151 Rune Carbuhn Andersen Dr rca@dmi.dk DMI
152 Stan Posey Mr sposey@nvidia.com NVIDIA
153 Raschendorfer Matthias Dr Matthias.Raschendorfer@dwd.de DWD
154 Haythem Belghrissi Mr haythem.belghrissi@meteo.tn Meteo Tunisia
155 Wafa Khalfaoui Ms wafa.khalfaoui@meteo.tn Meteo Tunisia
156 Rahma Benromdhane Mr rahma.benromdhane@meteo.tn Meteo Tunisia
157 Hajer Dhouioui Mr hajer.dhouioui@meteo.tn Meteo Tunisia
158 Oliver Fuhrer Dr Oliver.Fuhrer@meteoswiss.ch MeteoSwiss


